EXAMINATION WING

(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
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11

Acharya Narendra Dev
College
Aditi Mahavidyalaya

Aryabhatta College (Formally
Ram Lal Anand College Eve)

Atma Ram Sanatan Dharma
College

Bhagini Nivedita College

Bharati College

Bhaskaracharya College of
Applied Sciences

College of Vocational Studies

Daulat Ram College

Deen Dayal Upadhyaya
College

Delhi College of Arts &
Commerce

Nodal Person

Dr Gagan Dhawan

Dr. Manju

Mr. Binoy Bhushan
Aggarwal

Dr. Kamayani Kumar
Dr. Vikas Kumar

Mr Vikash Chaudhary,
Mr. Nagendra

Dr Madhuri Sharma
Mr. Rajesh Raghav,
Dr. Manoj Kumar Tiwari

Deepa Sahai Garg

Dr Preeti Malhotra

Dr Sanjay Tandon

Mr. Amit Kumar Yadav

E-Mail IDs

examination@andc.du.ac.in

manjue@aditi.du.ac.in

obe@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
kamayani@aryabhattacollege.ac.in

obeexam@arsd.du.ac.in

obeexamdec2021@bn.du.ac.in

madhuri.sharma@bharati.du.ac.in;
obtexaminations2020@bharati.du.ac.in
exambranch.bcas@gmail.com

examination@cvs.du.ac.in

deepasahai.garg@cvs.du.ac.in
pritimalhotra@dr.du.ac.in

obe@ddu.du.ac.in

obe@dcac.du.ac.in
amit.yadav@dcac.du.ac.in

Mobile Nos.

9891086006

9289593770

9990268718
9910230438

9971961377

9868327090
9868342331

9891317862
9868406898
9891433885
9212745291

9968272225

9310742039

7042116224

13.11.2021

Alternate No/
WhatsApp No

9868079881

Vinod Kumar
JACT;
drcobedec2021@
dr. du.ac.in
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Deshbandhu College

Dr Bhim Rao Ambedkar
College

Dyal Singh College (Evening)

Dyal Singh College (Morning)
Gargi College
Hansraj College

Hindu College

Indira Gandhi Institute of
Physical Education & Sports
Sciences

Indraprastha College for
Women

Institute of Home Economics

Janki Devi Memorial College
Jesus and Mary College
Kalindi College

Kamala Nehru College

Keshav Mahavidyalaya

Kirori Mal College
Lady Irwin College

Lady Shri Ram College for
Women

Lakshmi Bai College for
Women
Maharaja Agarsen College

Maitreyi College

Ms Sonia Yadav

Mr. Purshottam

Dr. Sukant Vyas

Dr. Rajesh Kumar Abhay
Dr. Puja Rani

Mr. Arnab Dasgupta
Dr K K Koul,

Dr Sangeeta Arora

Prof. Ashok Kumar Singh

Dr. Anita Agrawal

Dr PARVEEN PANNU,
Dr SAVITA AGGARWAL
Dr. Sudnya N. Kulkarni

Mr. Subhash Pokhriyal

Dr.Arti Singh
Dr.Manju Sharma
Ms. Nidhi Bhandari

Dr. Vipin Negi,

Mr. Praveen Kumar

Dr. Rakesh Kumar Pandey
Dr Shraddha Kapoor

Dr. Sanjoy Roy
Chowdhury

Dr. Rajshree Roy

Dr. A. J. Meitei
Ms. Sandhya Gupta

nodalofficerexams@db.du.ac.in

obedec21@bramb.du.ac.in

sukantvyas@hotmail.com

obe.nodal@dsc.du.ac.in
examination@gargi.du.ac.in
obe.dec2021@hrc.du.ac.in
principal.hindu@du.ac.in

ashok.igipess@gmail.com

examination@ip.du.ac.in

examination@ihe.du.ac.in

exam@jdm.du.ac.in
obe@jmc.ac.in

obeexam@kalindi.du.ac.in
artirambinodray@gmail.com
exam.obe@knc.du.ac.in

exams@keshav.du.ac.in

rkpandey@kmc.du.ac.in
shraddha.kapoor@lic.du.ac.in;
obeladyirwincollege@lic.du.ac.in

examinationobedec2021@Isr.du.ac.in

obelbc21@lb.du.ac.in;
rajshreeroy@Ib.du.ac.in
mac.obe@mac.du.ac.in

exam202lodd@maitreyi.du.ac.in

9958344141

9910056690

9891274701

9968158456
9953314540
9811751607

9718383989
9811323960

9811099026

9811432384

8860870664
9871054494
9958416756

9871493666

9891028079
7356274559
9810911380

9968302091
9818765766

8920529342
9818885677

9873300560

9911721578
9990890866
9540068711

9873982571

Vikas Bhardwaj

9999574594

9811170889

8929410191
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Mata Sundri College for
Women
Miranda House

Moti Lal Nehru College

Moti Lal Nehru College
(Evening)

P.G.D.A.V. College
P.G.D.A.V. College (Eve.)
Rajdhani College

Ram Lal Anand College

Ramanujan College

Ramjas College

Satyawati College

Satyawati College (Evening)

Shaheed Bhagat Singh
(Evening) College

Shaheed Bhagat Singh
College (Morning)

Shaheed Rajguru College of

Applied Sciences for Women

Shaheed Sukhdev College of
Business Studies

Shivaji College
Shri Ram College of
Commerce

Shyam Lal College (Morning)

Shyam Lal College (Evening)

Shyama Prasad Mukher;ji
College for Women

Sri Aurobindo College

Gurpreet Kaur

Dr. Seema Aggarwal Dr.
Bharati Jagannathan

Dr. Durgesh Kumar

Dr. Rajesh Handoo

Dr. Ravish Sharma
Sh. Ramesh Kumar
Dr. Sonia Lumb

Prof. Vandana Gupta
Prakhar Wadhwa

Dr. Suman Sharma
Mr. Ishwar Dan

Mr. Durgesh Verma

Dr. Satish Kumar
Dr. Varinder Kumar
Mr. Deepak Jaiswal
Dr Sanjay K Goyal
Dr Tarannum Ahmad

Ms Deepti
Dr. Alok Kumar

Dr. Ruchika Ramakrishnan

Dr. Manu Umesh
Kulbir Kaur

Ms. Mousumi Biswas

gurpreetkaur@ms.du.ac.in

seema.aggarwal@mirandahouse.ac.in;
bharati.jagannathan@mirandahouse.ac.i
n

obemlincdec2021@gmail.com

contact@mlnce.org

nodal.officer@pgdav.du.ac.in
exam@pgdave.du.ac.in
nodalofficerexam@rajdhani.du.ac.in
vandanagupta@rla.du.ac.in

obe@ramanujan.du.ac.in

sumansharma@ramjas.du.ac.in

examinationnovdec2021@satyawati.du.
ac.in

exam@satyawatie.du.ac.in;
obe6_scripts@satyawatie.du.ac.in

nodalofficerexam@sbse.du.ac.in

nodalofficerexam@sbs.du.ac.in

nodal_officer@rajguru.du.ac.in

obedecember2021@sscbsdu.ac.in

obedecember2021@shivaji.du.ac.in

no.obe@srcc.du.ac.in

slcobe2020@shyamlal.du.ac.in

obe@shyamlale.du.ac.in

spm_obecommittee@spm.du.ac.in

obenov21@aurobindo.du.ac.in

9971556694

9810284682
9958823078

9278859981
9868896215

9313907606
9718175193
9899972893

7838004880
9971155832

9873811550
9818971955

9818143415

8178310785

9717022812

9711177273

9810420436
9811147285

8377969483
9013435648

9910991840

9213232131
8860188496
7982962448
9811450508
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Sri Aurobindo College
(Evening)

Sri Guru Gobind Singh College
of Commerce

Sri Guru Nanak Dev Khalsa
College

Sri Guru Tegh Bahadur Khalsa
College

Sri Venkateswara college
St Stephen's College

Swami Shraddhanand College
Vivekananda College
Zakir Husain Delhi College

Zakir Husain Post Graduate
Evening College

Dr Batti Lal Bairwa;
Dr Kalpana Rohit

Dr Taranjeet Kaur

Dr. Paramijit Kaur;
Dr. Jasmine Kaur Lamba

Dr. Surinder Kaur

Dr. Nandita Narayanasamy

Dr Pankaj Kumar Mishra

Dr ANIL KUMAR
Dr. Yojna Kalia
Ratnum Kaul Wattal

Dr. Pakiza Samad

obenov-dec21@aurobindoe.du.ac.in

ugexam@sggscc.ac.in

obe21@sgndkc.du.ac.in

obe@sgtbkhalsa.du.ac.in

nodalofficerobe @svc.ac.in

supdtexam@ststephens.edu

anilkumarbotany@ss.du.ac.in
vhcobe2021@vivekanand.du.ac.in
rathnumkwattal@zh.du.ac.in

exam@zhe.du.ac.in

9968925154
9871898168

9999367044

9810669865
9811160007

9811400730

9810400139
986822 3474

9871285994
9540932431
9717392632

9899463360

Mr Moon Wagqgar

9811983298

Mohd. Mohsin
7838340356
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